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Final

Rank Name R11 R12 Tot Avg Diff

1 Germany

Dennis Löschmann 29 25 54 27,0

Anne Bollrich 30 29 59 29,5

Tobias Ramcke 26 23 49 24,5

Sebastian Schwind 31 24 55 27,5

116 101 217 27,1 15

2 Czech Republic

Vit Skaloud 31 23 54 27,0

Simona Handlova 33 31 64 32,0

Jana Nakladalova 33 22 55 27,5

Michal Stancik 35 21 56 28,0

132 97 229 28,6 35



Match for rank 3

Rank Name R11 R12 Tot Avg Diff

1 Austria 1

Patrick Riener 38 24 62 31,0

Rainer Anhammer 33 22 55 27,5

Mathias Jagschitz 30 27 57 28,5

Karin Heschl 35 27 62 31,0

136 100 236 29,5 36

2 Sweden

Joakim Sundlöf 35 28 63 31,5

Louise Hagesjö 38 29 67 33,5

Frida Elmdahl 34 25 59 29,5

John Widlert 34 23 57 28,5

141 105 246 30,8 36



Match for rank 5

Rank Name R11 R12 Tot Avg Diff

1 Austria 3

Christoph Schatzer 36 25 61 30,5

Daniel Krof 35 26 61 30,5

Simon Schatz 39 21 60 30,0

110 72 182 30,3 38

2 Slovakia

Sara Vestenicka 29 29 37,0

Oliver Kazimir 34 24 58 29,0

Lukas Barylik 37 37 36,5

Radovan Struhar 38 29 67 33,5

109 82 191 31,8 27



Match for rank 7

Rank Name R11 R12 Tot Avg Diff

1 Austria 2

Birgit Dallinger 28 28 37,0

Mario Stauder 41 41 36,5

Philip Riegler 35 24 59 29,5

Matthias Moschinger 41 25 66 33,0

117 77 194 32,3 40

2 Finland 29 29 37,0

Pyry Väre 32 28 60 30,0

Mia Paavola 45 34 79 39,5

Aki Sillman 38 24 62 31,0

115 86 201 33,5 29



Semifinal 1

Rank Name R9 R10 Tot Avg Diff

1 Germany

Dennis Löschmann 41 21 62 31,0

Anne Bollrich 33 29 62 31,0

Tobias Ramcke 31 25 56 28,0

Sebastian Schwind 32 27 59 29,5

137 102 239 29,9 35

2 Sweden 29 29 37,0

Joakim Sundlöf 39 21 60 30,0

Louise Hagesjö 33 40 73 36,5

Frida Elmdahl 32 21 53 26,5

John Widlert 29 25 54 27,0

133 107 240 30,0 26



Semifinal 2

Rank Name R9 R10 Tot Avg Diff

1 Czech Republic

Vit Skaloud 32 23 55 27,5

Simona Handlova 32 23 55 27,5

Jana Nakladalova 43 26 69 34,5

Michal Stancik 39 23 62 31,0

146 95 241 30,1 51

2 Austria 1 29 29 37,0

Patrick Riener 39 26 65 32,5

Rainer Anhammer 33 23 56 28,0

Mathias Jagschitz 41 24 65 32,5

Karin Heschl 33 27 60 30,0

146 100 246 30,8 46



Match 5-8, I.

Rank Name R9 R10 Tot Avg Diff

1 Austria 3

Christoph Schatzer 37 23 60 30,0

Daniel Krof 35 26 61 30,5

Simon Schatz 43 29 72 36,0

115 78 193 32,2 37

2 Finland

Pyry Väre 36 29 65 32,5

Mia Paavola 38 29 67 33,5

Aki Sillman 43 33 76 38,0

117 91 208 34,7 26



Match 5-8, II.

Rank Name R9 R10 Tot Avg Diff

1 Slovakia

Sara Vestenicka 30 30 35,0

Oliver Kazimir 36 26 62 31,0

Lukas Barylik 37 37 34,5

Radovan Struhar 33 25 58 29,0

106 81 187 31,2 25

2 Austria 2 29 65 32,5

Birgit Dallinger 36 24 60 30,0

Mario Stauder 46 25 71 35,5

Philip Riegler 37 37 32,5

Matthias Moschinger 28 28 37,5

119 77 196 32,7 42



Group A

Rank Name R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Tot Avg Diff

1 Sweden

Joakim Sundlöf 24 30 25 34 27 35 20 195 29,9

Louise Hagesjö 40 28 23 35 35 161 32,1

Frida Elmdahl 32 24 36 22 35 26 25 200 29,6

John Widlert 40 32 28 34 26 160 32,4

112 76 98 70 104 81 104 71 716 29,8 42

Points 7 10 10 10 8 4 10 10 69

2 Austria 1

Patrick Riener 34 36 33 26 32 161 32,4

Rainer Anhammer 37 22 26 30 38 28 181 32,1

Mathias Jagschitz 34 30 35 28 24 35 26 212 30,8

Karin Heschl 28 35 32 33 23 25 176 32,6

105 80 106 86 96 73 105 79 730 30,4 33

Points 10 8 5 4 10 9 7 8 61

3 Austria 3

Christoph Schatzer 33 32 37 24 33 21 41 29 250 31,3

Daniel Krof 37 27 32 30 37 25 33 28 249 31,1

Simon Schatz 42 22 30 23 37 28 37 23 242 30,3

112 81 99 77 107 74 111 80 741 30,9 38



Rank Name R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Tot Avg Diff

Points 7 6 8 8 6 6 2 6 49

4 Slovakia

Sara Vestenicka 34 38 37 109 38,1

Oliver Kazimir 31 23 30 26 32 23 37 27 229 28,6

Lukas Barylik 45 43 29 28 40 185 38,4

Radovan Struhar 39 28 42 25 39 22 33 23 251 31,4

115 85 115 80 109 73 110 87 774 32,3 42

Points 4 2 2 6 4 9 4 4 35

5 Switzerland

Maja Wicki 36 29 46 35 31 177 35,3

Melanie Huber 44 31 37 31 39 34 216 36,8

Manuela Bamert 26 34 28 28 39 31 186 35,1

Kaj Lödding 37 27 35 45 27 31 28 230 32,8

117 84 106 88 130 89 105 90 809 33,7 46

Points 2 4 5 2 1 2 7 2 25



Rank Name R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Tot Avg Diff

6 Hungary 2

Judit Steigler 47 34 48 37 59 46 271 46,9

Mark Koder 43 34 37 38 39 43 234 40,8

Krisztian Pillio 35 48 50 34 167 46,8

Adam Fazekas 31 27 39 30 32 26 34 29 248 31,0

121 96 124 102 130 97 132 118 920 38,3 36

Points 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1



Group B

Rank Name R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Tot Avg Diff

1 Czech Republic

Vit Skaloud 23 30 26 33 23 37 24 196 29,1

Simona Handlova 33 24 28 23 30 138 28,9

Jana Nakladalova 32 24 33 23 37 24 173 30,0

Michal Stancik 33 34 26 24 33 24 174 30,4

98 71 97 75 98 70 100 72 681 28,4 30

Points 8 8 8 7 31

2 Germany

Dennis Löschmann 38 33 25 30 30 26 182 30,0

Anne Bollrich 37 25 23 34 24 31 24 198 29,5

Tobias Ramcke 23 31 27 31 19 32 23 186 28,1

Sebastian Schwind 28 24 38 25 115 30,8

103 72 102 75 95 68 93 73 681 28,4 35

Points 6 6 6 7 25



Rank Name R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Tot Avg Diff

3 Austria 2

Birgit Dallinger 28 38 30 38 25 39 26 224 33,3

Mario Stauder 36 29 40 24 43 38 23 233 32,5

Philip Riegler 33 29 37 23 34 24 33 213 30,5

Matthias Moschinger 42 26 27 95 36,6

111 86 115 77 115 75 110 76 765 31,9 40

Points 4 4 2 4 14

4 Finland

Pyry Väre 37 32 33 37 46 27 41 31 284 35,5

Mia Paavola 45 41 39 30 34 28 37 37 291 36,4

Aki Sillman 44 31 34 24 35 30 38 26 262 32,8

126 104 106 91 115 85 116 94 837 34,9 41

Points 2 2 4 2 10

5 Hungary 1

Daniel Steigler 48 37 37 38 33 36 34 263 38,1

Kinga Szekretar 44 39 47 40 38 208 42,5

Dalma Jedlicska 40 44 35 35 154 45,6

Mark Sinka 46 26 46 29 47 35 41 30 300 37,5

138 105 127 101 132 108 115 99 925 38,5 39

Points 0 0 0 0 0



Individual Ranking / Junior women
Rank Name Country F1 E2 F3 E4 F5 E6 F7 E8 F9 E10 F11 E12 FAvg EAvg Avg FSum ESum Diff Total

1 Frida Elmdahl SWE 32 24 36 22 35 26 37 25 32 21 34 25 34,3 23,8 58,2 206 143 10 349

2 Simona Handlova CZE 33 24 36 30 28 23 30 27 32 23 33 31 32,0 26,3 58,3 192 158 16 350

3 Anne Bollrich GER 37 25 38 23 34 24 31 24 33 29 30 29 33,8 25,7 59,5 203 154 14 357

4 Anna Nitschke GER 35 25 38 30 28 24 34 28 33,8 26,8 60,5 135 107 16 242

5 Jana Nakladalova CZE 32 24 33 23 37 24 43 24 43 26 33 22 36,8 23,8 60,7 221 143 15 364

6 Olivia Prokopova CZE 39 24 32 33 38 30 33 26 35,5 28,3 63,8 142 113 16 255

7 Karin Heschl AUT 39 28 35 32 33 23 46 25 33 27 35 27 36,8 27,0 63,8 221 162 22 383

8 Louise Hagesjö SWE 40 28 39 23 35 28 35 29 33 40 38 29 36,7 29,5 66,2 220 177 24 397

9 Birgit Dallinger AUT 42 28 38 30 38 25 39 26 36 24 46 28 39,8 26,8 66,7 239 161 16 400

10 Manuela Bamert CHE 45 26 34 28 50 28 39 31 42,0 28,3 70,3 168 113 21 281

11 Maja Wicki CHE 36 31 37 29 46 37 35 31 38,5 32,0 70,5 154 128 19 282

12 Mia Paavola FIN 45 41 39 30 34 28 37 37 38 29 45 34 39,7 33,2 72,8 238 199 24 437

13 Melanie Huber CHE 44 31 37 31 39 34 44 34 41,0 32,5 73,5 164 130 10 294

14 Sara Vestenicka SVK 49 34 47 30 38 29 41 37 40 30 45 29 43,3 31,5 74,8 260 189 19 449

15 Kinga Szekretar HUN 44 39 51 38 47 40 38 43 45,0 40,0 85,0 180 160 18 340

16 Dalma Jedlicska HUN 49 40 44 35 57 45 60 35 52,5 38,8 91,3 210 155 26 365

17 Judit Steigler HUN 47 41 63 34 48 37 59 46 54,3 39,5 93,8 217 158 28 375



Individual Ranking / Junior men
Rank Name Team Country F1 E2 F3 E4 F5 E6 F7 E8 F9 E10 F11 E12 FAvg EAvg Avg FSum ESum Diff Total

1 Tobias Ramcke Germany GER 39 23 31 27 31 19 32 23 31 25 26 23 31,7 23,3 55,0 190 140 21 330

2 Max Krämer GER 29 28 31 29 28 27 31 25 29,8 27,3 57,0 119 109 7 228

3 Vit Skaloud Czech Republic CZE 37 23 30 26 33 23 37 24 32 23 31 23 33,3 23,7 57,0 200 142 10 342

4 Oliver Kazimir Slovakia SVK 31 23 30 26 32 23 37 27 36 26 34 24 33,3 24,8 58,2 200 149 11 349

5 Dennis Löschmann Germany GER 38 26 33 25 30 32 30 26 41 21 29 25 33,5 25,8 59,3 201 155 23 356

6 Sebastian Schwind Germany GER 28 24 38 28 35 25 41 27 32 27 31 24 34,2 25,8 60,0 205 155 17 360

7 Michal Stancik Czech Republic CZE 33 29 34 26 40 24 33 24 39 23 35 21 35,7 24,5 60,2 214 147 15 361

8 Joakim Sundlöf Sweden SWE 44 24 30 25 34 27 35 20 39 21 35 28 36,2 24,2 60,3 217 145 22 362

9 Rainer Anhammer Austria 1 AUT 37 22 45 26 30 31 38 28 33 23 33 22 36,0 25,3 61,3 216 152 24 368

10 Philip Riegler Austria 2 AUT 33 29 37 23 34 24 33 31 37 28 35 24 34,8 26,5 61,3 209 159 12 368

11 Mathias Jagschitz Austria 1 AUT 34 30 35 28 34 24 35 26 41 24 30 27 34,8 26,5 61,3 209 159 17 368

12 John Widlert Sweden SWE 40 31 32 31 37 28 34 26 29 25 34 23 34,3 27,3 61,7 206 164 19 370

13 Christoph Schatzer Austria 3 AUT 33 32 37 24 33 21 41 29 37 23 36 25 36,2 25,7 61,8 217 154 19 371

14 Daniel Krof Austria 3 AUT 37 27 32 30 37 25 33 28 35 26 35 26 34,8 27,0 61,8 209 162 10 371

15 Adam Fazekas Hungary 2 HUN 31 27 39 30 32 26 34 29 34,0 28,0 62,0 136 112 12 248

16 Simon Schatz Austria 3 AUT 42 22 30 23 37 28 37 23 43 29 39 21 38,0 24,3 62,3 228 146 21 374

17 Radovan Struhar Slovakia SVK 39 28 42 25 39 22 33 23 33 25 38 29 37,3 25,3 62,7 224 152 16 376

18 Patrick Riener Austria 1 AUT 34 32 36 32 33 26 32 34 39 26 38 24 35,3 29,0 64,3 212 174 17 386

19 Kaj Lödding Switzerland CHE 37 27 35 32 45 27 31 28 37,0 28,5 65,5 148 114 19 262

20 Aki Sillman Finland FIN 44 31 34 24 35 30 38 26 43 33 38 24 38,7 28,0 66,7 232 168 19 400

21 Mario Stauder Austria 2 AUT 36 29 40 24 43 27 38 23 46 25 41 32 40,7 26,7 67,3 244 160 19 404

22 Pyry Väre Finland FIN 37 32 33 37 46 27 41 31 36 29 32 28 37,5 30,7 68,2 225 184 24 409

23 Matthias Moschinger Austria 2 AUT 42 34 43 32 46 26 43 27 47 28 41 25 43,7 28,7 72,3 262 172 15 434

24 Lukas Barylik Slovakia SVK 45 37 43 29 43 28 40 42 37 32 37 36 40,8 34,0 74,8 245 204 22 449

25 Mark Sinka Hungary 1 HUN 46 26 46 29 47 35 41 30 45,0 30,0 75,0 180 120 15 300

26 Daniel Steigler Hungary 1 HUN 48 42 37 37 38 33 36 34 39,8 36,5 76,3 159 146 21 305

27 Mark Koder Hungary 2 HUN 43 34 37 38 52 40 39 43 42,8 38,8 81,5 171 155 24 326

28 Krisztian Pillio Hungary 2 HUN 57 35 48 42 50 34 60 48 53,8 39,8 93,5 215 159 26 374



Individual Ranking / Straight list
Rank Name Country Category F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9 F10 F11 F12 FAvg EAvg Avg FSum ESum Diff Total

1 Tobias Ramcke GER Junior men 39 23 31 27 31 19 32 23 31 25 26 23 31,7 23,3 55,0 190 140 21 330

2 Max Krämer GER Junior men 29 28 31 29 28 27 31 25 29,8 27,3 57,0 119 109 7 228

3 Vit Skaloud CZE Junior men 37 23 30 26 33 23 37 24 32 23 31 23 33,3 23,7 57,0 200 142 10 342

4 Frida Elmdahl SWE Junior women 32 24 36 22 35 26 37 25 32 21 34 25 34,3 23,8 58,2 206 143 10 349

5 Oliver Kazimir SVK Junior men 31 23 30 26 32 23 37 27 36 26 34 24 33,3 24,8 58,2 200 149 11 349

6 Simona Handlova CZE Junior women 33 24 36 30 28 23 30 27 32 23 33 31 32,0 26,3 58,3 192 158 16 350

7 Dennis Löschmann GER Junior men 38 26 33 25 30 32 30 26 41 21 29 25 33,5 25,8 59,3 201 155 23 356

8 Anne Bollrich GER Junior women 37 25 38 23 34 24 31 24 33 29 30 29 33,8 25,7 59,5 203 154 14 357

9 Sebastian Schwind GER Junior men 28 24 38 28 35 25 41 27 32 27 31 24 34,2 25,8 60,0 205 155 17 360

10 Michal Stancik CZE Junior men 33 29 34 26 40 24 33 24 39 23 35 21 35,7 24,5 60,2 214 147 15 361

11 Joakim Sundlöf SWE Junior men 44 24 30 25 34 27 35 20 39 21 35 28 36,2 24,2 60,3 217 145 22 362

12 Anna Nitschke GER Junior women 35 25 38 30 28 24 34 28 33,8 26,8 60,5 135 107 16 242

13 Jana Nakladalova CZE Junior women 32 24 33 23 37 24 43 24 43 26 33 22 36,8 23,8 60,7 221 143 15 364

14 Philip Riegler AUT Junior men 33 29 37 23 34 24 33 31 37 28 35 24 34,8 26,5 61,3 209 159 12 368

15 Mathias Jagschitz AUT Junior men 34 30 35 28 34 24 35 26 41 24 30 27 34,8 26,5 61,3 209 159 17 368

16 Rainer Anhammer AUT Junior men 37 22 45 26 30 31 38 28 33 23 33 22 36,0 25,3 61,3 216 152 24 368

17 John Widlert SWE Junior men 40 31 32 31 37 28 34 26 29 25 34 23 34,3 27,3 61,7 206 164 19 370

18 Daniel Krof AUT Junior men 37 27 32 30 37 25 33 28 35 26 35 26 34,8 27,0 61,8 209 162 10 371

19 Christoph Schatzer AUT Junior men 33 32 37 24 33 21 41 29 37 23 36 25 36,2 25,7 61,8 217 154 19 371

20 Adam Fazekas HUN Junior men 31 27 39 30 32 26 34 29 34,0 28,0 62,0 136 112 12 248

21 Simon Schatz AUT Junior men 42 22 30 23 37 28 37 23 43 29 39 21 38,0 24,3 62,3 228 146 21 374

22 Radovan Struhar SVK Junior men 39 28 42 25 39 22 33 23 33 25 38 29 37,3 25,3 62,7 224 152 16 376

23 Olivia Prokopova CZE Junior women 39 24 32 33 38 30 33 26 35,5 28,3 63,8 142 113 16 255

24 Karin Heschl AUT Junior women 39 28 35 32 33 23 46 25 33 27 35 27 36,8 27,0 63,8 221 162 22 383

25 Patrick Riener AUT Junior men 34 32 36 32 33 26 32 34 39 26 38 24 35,3 29,0 64,3 212 174 17 386

26 Kaj Lödding CHE Junior men 37 27 35 32 45 27 31 28 37,0 28,5 65,5 148 114 19 262

27 Louise Hagesjö SWE Junior women 40 28 39 23 35 28 35 29 33 40 38 29 36,7 29,5 66,2 220 177 24 397

28 Birgit Dallinger AUT Junior women 42 28 38 30 38 25 39 26 36 24 46 28 39,8 26,8 66,7 239 161 16 400

29 Aki Sillman FIN Junior men 44 31 34 24 35 30 38 26 43 33 38 24 38,7 28,0 66,7 232 168 19 400

30 Mario Stauder AUT Junior men 36 29 40 24 43 27 38 23 46 25 41 32 40,7 26,7 67,3 244 160 19 404

31 Pyry Väre FIN Junior men 37 32 33 37 46 27 41 31 36 29 32 28 37,5 30,7 68,2 225 184 24 409



Rank Name Country Category F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9 F10 F11 F12 FAvg EAvg Avg FSum ESum Diff Total

32 Manuela Bamert CHE Junior women 45 26 34 28 50 28 39 31 42,0 28,3 70,3 168 113 21 281

33 Maja Wicki CHE Junior women 36 31 37 29 46 37 35 31 38,5 32,0 70,5 154 128 19 282

34 Matthias Moschinger AUT Junior men 42 34 43 32 46 26 43 27 47 28 41 25 43,7 28,7 72,3 262 172 15 434

35 Mia Paavola FIN Junior women 45 41 39 30 34 28 37 37 38 29 45 34 39,7 33,2 72,8 238 199 24 437

36 Melanie Huber CHE Junior women 44 31 37 31 39 34 44 34 41,0 32,5 73,5 164 130 10 294

37 Sara Vestenicka SVK Junior women 49 34 47 30 38 29 41 37 40 30 45 29 43,3 31,5 74,8 260 189 19 449

38 Lukas Barylik SVK Junior men 45 37 43 29 43 28 40 42 37 32 37 36 40,8 34,0 74,8 245 204 22 449

39 Mark Sinka HUN Junior men 46 26 46 29 47 35 41 30 45,0 30,0 75,0 180 120 15 300

40 Daniel Steigler HUN Junior men 48 42 37 37 38 33 36 34 39,8 36,5 76,3 159 146 21 305

41 Mark Koder HUN Junior men 43 34 37 38 52 40 39 43 42,8 38,8 81,5 171 155 24 326

42 Kinga Szekretar HUN Junior women 44 39 51 38 47 40 38 43 45,0 40,0 85,0 180 160 18 340

43 Dalma Jedlicska HUN Junior women 49 40 44 35 57 45 60 35 52,5 38,8 91,3 210 155 26 365

44 Krisztian Pillio HUN Junior men 57 35 48 42 50 34 60 48 53,8 39,8 93,5 215 159 26 374

45 Judit Steigler HUN Junior women 47 41 63 34 48 37 59 46 54,3 39,5 93,8 217 158 28 375



Girl kids

Rank Name Country E1 F2 E3 F4 E5 F6 E7 F8 FAvg EAvg Avg FSum ESum Diff Total

1 Anne Nitschke GER 25 35 30 38 24 28 28 34 33,8 26,8 60,5 135 107 16 242

2 Olivia Prokopova CZE 24 39 33 32 30 38 26 33 35,5 28,3 63,8 142 113 16 255

3 Melanie Huber CHE 31 44 31 37 34 39 34 44 41,0 32,5 73,5 164 130 10 294

4 Kinga Szekretár HUN 39 44 38 51 40 47 43 38 45,0 40,0 85,0 180 160 18 340

5 Jedlicska Dalma HUN 40 49 35 44 45 57 35 60 52,5 38,8 91,3 210 155 26 365



Boy kids
Rank Name Country E1 F2 E3 F4 E5 F6 E7 F8 FAvg EAvg Avg FSum ESum Diff Total

1 Max Kramer GER 28 29 29 31 27 28 25 31 29,8 27,3 57,0 119 109 7 228

2 Krof Daniel AUT 27 37 30 32 25 37 33 28 33,5 28,8 62,3 134 115 17 249

3 Radovan Struhár SVK 28 39 25 42 22 39 23 33 38,3 24,5 62,8 153 98 15 251

4 Stauder Mario AUT 29 36 24 40 27 43 23 38 39,3 25,8 65,0 157 103 13 260

5 Kai Lödding CHE 27 37 32 35 27 45 28 31 37,0 28,5 65,5 148 114 19 262

6 Márk Kóder HUN 34 43 38 37 40 52 43 39 42,8 38,8 81,5 171 155 24 326

7 Krisztián Pillió HUN 35 57 42 48 34 50 48 60 53,8 39,8 93,5 215 159 26 374



Straight list
Rank Name Country Category F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 FAvg EAvg Avg FSum ESum Diff Total

1 Max Kramer GER Boy kids 28 29 29 31 27 28 25 31 29,8 27,3 57,0 119 109 7 228

2 Anne Nitschke GER Girl kids 25 35 30 38 24 28 28 34 33,8 26,8 60,5 135 107 16 242

3 Krof Daniel AUT Boy kids 27 37 30 32 25 37 33 28 33,5 28,8 62,3 134 115 17 249

4 Radovan Struhár SVK Boy kids 28 39 25 42 22 39 23 33 38,3 24,5 62,8 153 98 15 251

5 Olivia Prokopova CZE Girl kids 24 39 33 32 30 38 26 33 35,5 28,3 63,8 142 113 16 255

6 Stauder Mario AUT Boy kids 29 36 24 40 27 43 23 38 39,3 25,8 65,0 157 103 13 260

7 Kai Lödding CHE Boy kids 27 37 32 35 27 45 28 31 37,0 28,5 65,5 148 114 19 262

8 Melanie Huber CHE Girl kids 31 44 31 37 34 39 34 44 41,0 32,5 73,5 164 130 10 294

9 Márk Kóder HUN Boy kids 34 43 38 37 40 52 43 39 42,8 38,8 81,5 171 155 24 326

10 Kinga Szekretár HUN Girl kids 39 44 38 51 40 47 43 38 45,0 40,0 85,0 180 160 18 340

11 Jedlicska Dalma HUN Girl kids 40 49 35 44 45 57 35 60 52,5 38,8 91,3 210 155 26 365

12 Krisztián Pillió HUN Boy kids 35 57 42 48 34 50 48 60 53,8 39,8 93,5 215 159 26 374


